BOYS 6U Rankings

Event Date Ranges: 12/01/2023 12:00 AM MST - 06/30/2024 11:59 PM MDT

Season: _RMN_2023-2024
Report Date: 05/08/2024 09:01 AM MDT

Rankings Calculated Date: 05/08/2024 08:53 AM MDT

Weight Class Ranking Last Name First Name Team Name State Wins Losses Record Pct Placement Pts
37 1 Alcon Kiah Stout Wr Ac NM 38 17 0.690909091 29800
37 2 Robinson Koen Shootbox WC uT 19 7 0.730769231 14350
37 3 Najera Dominic Threshold WC CA 10 11 0.476190476 13000
37 4 Lopez Isaiah Valor Elite Wrestling CO 22 2 0.916666667 11750
37 5 Garcia Priscilla Threshold WC CA 9 2 0.818181818 8500
37 6 Jessop Ridge Ryse Wr Acd MT 9 6 0.6 8000
37 7 Coronado Owen Madera WC CA 6 5 0.545454545 7250
37 8 FURR RADLEY Pounders WC CA 6 5 0.545454545 6600
37 9 Espinosa Jacob Yucaipa Thunder WC CA 6 0 1 6500
37 10 Jimenez Vincent Grindhouse WC AZ 13 4 0.764705882 6350
37 11 Harrison Dawson Little Warriors CcO 9 0 1 6000
37 12 King Brody SoCal Grappling CA 7 10 0.411764706 5951
37 13 Martinez Jonah Kingdom WC NM 12 6 0.666666667 5250
37 14 Bunkowske Hudson Black Hills Wr Ac SD 6 4 0.6 5100
37 15 Blaisdell Lillian Brothers of Steel ID 6 1 0.857142857 5000
37 16 McMahon Dawson Shootbox WC uT 5 5 0.5 4500
37 17 kisamore weston Valley Bad Boys CO 5 6 0.454545455 4100
37 18 Ojeda Elijah Gladiator Wr Ac wy 5 5 0.5 3850
37 19 Kekahuna Dax Team Hawaii Aloha HI 2 1 0.666666667 3500
37 20 Senne Marley Bozeman WC MT 3 4 0.428571429 3500
37 21 Kazee Colton Pueblo County Wrestling Club CO 3 3 0.5 3250
37 22 Cokinos Lincoln MatTime CA 4 0 1 3000
37 22 Dupuy Gryeson Thunder RTC NM 4 0 1 3000
37 22 Gomez Cain Hugoton WC KS 4 0 1 3000
37 25 Mamalis Barrett Green River Grapplers wy 3 0 1 3000
37 26 Palomino Emily NM Beast NM 7 4 0.636363636 2750
37 27 Rodriguez Gianni Aces WC AZ 4 4 0.5 2750
37 28 Altman Asher Black Fox Wr Ac CcO 4 1 0.8 2500
37 28 Webb Maci Top Fuelers WC CA 4 1 0.8 2500
37 30 Valerio paris Bad Cat Wrestling Club NM 3 1 0.75 2500
40 1 Alcon Kiah Stout Wr Ac NM 38 17 0.690909091 29800
40 2 KHACHATRYAI SAMUEL Dethrone CA 27 4 0.870967742 25000
40 3 Montoya Zane Juggernaut WC NM 30 13 0.697674419 18950
40 4 Lopez Isaiah Valor Elite Wrestling CO 22 2 0.916666667 11750
40 5 Subia Samuel Legends Of Gold Las Vegas NV 16 8 0.666666667 11600
40 6 Palafox Brandon Top Dog WC CA 14 3 0.823529412 10500
40 7 Rodriguez Noah Ridge Wrestling Club CO 16 6 0.727272727 10250
40 8 Archibeque Noah War Dog NM 11 0 1 9000
40 9 Garcia Priscilla Threshold WC CA 9 2 0.818181818 8500
40 10 Moreno Christopher Hawkeye WC CA 14 7 0.666666667 8500
40 11 Montez Cruz Steel City Reloaded CO 11 1 0.916666667 7250
40 12 McDougall Jackson Central Coast Most Wanted CA 10 7 0.588235294 6850
40 13 FURR RADLEY Pounders WC CA 6 5 0.545454545 6600
40 14 Espinosa Jacob Yucaipa Thunder WC CA 6 0 1 6500
40 15 Jimenez Vincent Grindhouse WC AZ 13 4 0.764705882 6350
40 16 King Brody SoCal Grappling CA 7 10 0.411764706 5951
40 17 Reyes Yoel Widefield Wrestling Club CO 9 3 0.75 5750
40 18 Mendoza Dakota Coachella valley WC CA 12 7 0.631578947 5700
40 19 Cantu Mason WIv Jr Wrestling NM 8 9 0.470588235 5501
40 20 Martinez Jonah Kingdom WC NM 12 6 0.666666667 5250
40 21 Blaisdell Lillian Brothers of Steel ID 6 1 0.857142857 5000
40 22 Desmond Mack Wyoming Underground wy 4 5 0.444444444 4700
40 23 McMahon Dawson Shootbox WC uT 5 5 0.5 4500
40 24 Sumner Liam Mile High Cco 8 3 0.727272727 4000
40 25 Sanchez William Duran Elite CO 2 4 0.333333333 3100
40 26 Hughes Ali Ready RP NE 5 0 1 3000
40 27 Gonzalez Jaiden Orland WC CA 4 0 1 3000
40 27 Meza Isaiah Savage House WC CA 4 0 1 3000
40 29 Bejarano Luis Westy Futures Wolfpack Cco 6 7 0.461538462 2700
40 30 Massey Knox Junior Comets Wrestling OR 5 1 0.833333333 2500
43 1 Mendoza Nixon Coachella valley WC CA 46 2 0.958333333 36500
43 2 Alcon Kiah Stout Wr Ac NM 38 17 0.690909091 29800
43 3 Jimenez Israel Grindhouse WC AZ 43 13 0.767857143 27000
43 4 KHACHATRYAI SAMUEL Dethrone CA 27 4 0.870967742 25000
43 5 Montoya Zane Juggernaut WC NM 30 13 0.697674419 18950
43 6 McDougall Jackson Central Coast Most Wanted CA 19 5 0.791666667 13001
43 7 Baker Bentley Ravage uT 23 8 0.741935484 13000
43 8 Moreno Alijah Threshold CA 18 15 0.545454545 12300
43 9 Carter Kane Steel City Reloaded Cco 19 3 0.863636364 11750
43 10 Romero Nayelli Salem Elite Mat Club OR 17 3 0.85 11750
43 11 Subia Samuel Legends Of Gold Las Vegas NV 16 8 0.666666667 11600
43 12 Palafox Brandon Top Dog WC CA 14 3 0.823529412 10500
43 13 Jessop Rhett Ryse Wr Acd MT 13 15 0.464285714 10300
43 14 Pacheco Tazio Brighton Wrestling Club CcO 13 6 0.684210526 9750
43 15 Archibeque Noah War Dog NM 11 0 1 9000
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Kafer Knox
Whittenburg Lincoln

Uhland Sawyer
McDougall Jackson
Tabarez Paul
Miller Lilah
Jimenez Vincent
Parra Zev
King Brody
McDougall Jackson
Meza Elijah
Mendoza Dakota
Gurule Teo
Fouts Axton
Desmond Mack
Rodriguez Braxton
Jimenez Israel
KHACHATRYAI SAMUEL
Montoya Zane
McDougall Jackson
Carter Dallas
Marquez Cyborg
Carter Kane
Subia Samuel
Bonney Azerijah
Newby Oakley
Casaus Izrael
Pohle Knox
Kafer Knox
Vasquez Joaquin
Whittenburg Lincoln
Espino Dayvion
Estrada Alexander
Stearns Teagan
McDougall Jackson
Tabarez Paul
Wilson Korbin
McDougall Jackson
Pena Leonardo
Boyer Elizabeth
Murray Nolan
Gurule Teo
Ponce Nixon
Roths Riley
Almaguer Xavier
Rodriguez Braxton
Varela Jude
Ortiz Steven
Del Real Sier

Del Real Sier
Trujillo Mason
Morales Kensey
Marquez Cyborg
Subia Samuel
Newby Oakley
Casaus Izrael
Sena Raquel
Vasquez Joaquin
Espino Dayvion
Estrada Alexander
Vasquez Jesus
Walker Kade
Parra Zev
Richard Rowan
Pena Leonardo
Villapudua Maximus
Murray Nolan
Islas Samuel
Eylicio Krew
Torres Luke
Carrasco Frankie
McCarty Adeline
Steward Alfie
Clark Leo
Lopez Isabelle
Newman Bentley
Ortiz Steven
Gililland Gage
Del Real Sier
Campos Julian
Del Real Sier

Matpac Wrestling ND
Ceres Pups WC

Valley Bad Boys

Central Coast Most Wanted
Tuf California Wr Acd
Rancho Bernardo WC
Grindhouse WC

Tuf California Wr Acd
SoCal Grappling
Smashmouth

Total Kaos WC
Coachella valley WC
Stout Wr Ac

Ridge Wrestling Club
Wyoming Underground
Grindhouse WC
Grindhouse WC
Dethrone

Juggernaut WC

Central Coast Most Wanted
Spazz

Grant County Elite

Steel City Reloaded
Legends Of Gold Las Vegas
Pomona Elite

Westlake

Juggernaut WC

Rough House

Matpac Wrestling ND
Duran Elite

Ceres Pups WC

Oakdale WC

Trybe

Ridge Wrestling Club
Central Coast Most Wanted
Tuf California Wr Acd
Mountain Man WC
Smashmouth

Ridge Wrestling Club
Rezults Wr Ac

Valley Bad Boys

Stout Wr Ac

Legacy

Black Fox Wrestling Academy
Victory Wrestling
Grindhouse WC
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
So Cal Hammers
Pomona Elite

Pomona Elite

Pride WC

Blackcat WC

Grant County Elite
Legends Of Gold Las Vegas
Westlake

Juggernaut WC

Top Notch WC

Duran Elite

Oakdale WC

Trybe

Duran WC

Wyoming Underground
Tuf California Wr Acd
Matpac Wrestling ND
Ridge Wrestling Club
Wright Wr Acd

Valley Bad Boys

Tucson Cyclones
Juggernaut WC

So Cal Hammers

Tucson cyclones

Stout Wrestling Academy
Dominate WC

Stout Wrestling Academy
Brighton Wrestling Club
lllinois valley

So Cal Hammers
Dethrone

Pomona Elite

So Cal Hammers
Pomona Elite
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0.75
0.586206897
0.681818182
0.588235294
0.695652174
0.733333333
0.764705882
0.6875
0.411764706
0.631578947
0.714285714
0.631578947
0.642857143
0.428571429
0.444444444
0.864864865
0.767857143
0.870967742
0.697674419
0.791666667
0.666666667
0.8125
0.863636364
0.666666667
1
0.944444444
0.730769231
0.846153846
0.75
0.789473684
0.586206897
0.714285714
0.772727273
0.684210526
0.588235294
0.695652174
0.692307692
0.631578947
0.769230769
0.333333333
0.692307692
0.642857143
0.333333333
0.4

0.75
0.864864865
0.777777778
0.964285714
0.96

0.8
0.648648649
0.588235294
0.8125
0.666666667
0.944444444
0.730769231
0.75
0.789473684
0.714285714
0.772727273
0.642857143
0.7

0.6875
0.529411765
0.769230769
0.384615385
0.692307692
0.714285714
0.588235294
0.818181818
0.434782609
0.6

0.75

0.5
0.428571429
0.685393258
0.964285714
0.769230769
0.96

1

0.8

9000
8100
7000
6850
6600
6500
6350
6000
5951
5851
5750
5700
5251
5102
4700
27250
27000
25000
18950
13001
13000
12500
11750
11600
10850
10500
10200
9000
9000
8250
8100
8000
7250
7000
6850
6600
6000
5851
5750
5700
5500
5251
5100
4650
4500
27250
27000
26000
18000
15500
15000
14601
12500
11600
10500
10200
10000
8250
8000
7250
6500
6000
6000
6000
5750
5700
5500
5000
4100
3750
3551
3501
3500
3101
3002
38102
26000
23750
18000
16500
15500



Trujillo
Morales
Willford
Marquez
Newby
Morales
gustafson
Richard
Villapudua
Lopez
Silva
Palafox
Thomas
Gouty
Eylicio
Perez
Whittenburg
Steward
Brasfield
Wilson
Gonzales
Fresquez
RIVERA
Snell
Newman
Tapia
Sweat
Gililland
Lucio
Sweat
Campos
Espinoza
Avina
Chavez
Gifford
Hamilton
Guillent
Likens
Lanham
Lopez
Silva
Palafox
Islas
Gonzales
Thomas
Robinson
Lee
Perez
Trotter
Valenzuela
Jensen
Maldonado
Danielson
Williamson
Newman
Sweat
Lucio
Duarte
Sweat
Unger
Kling
Espinoza
Morales
Avina
Ornelas
Churape
Chavez
Vatti
Grimes
Abeita
Book
Rapoza
Judd Jr
Robinson
Hanson
Wright
Valenzuela
Maldonado
Taylor
Boston
Huffman

Mason
Kensey
Dawson
Cyborg
Oakley
Jeeandy
Quade
Rowan
Maximus
Messiah
Ezekiel
Julian
Sawyer
Kase
Krew
Isaac
Mason
Alfie
Allie
Mattis
Ella
Noah
IVAN
Cason
Bentley
Andres
Dillon
Gage
Isaiah
Connor
Julian
Jesse
Ezekiel
Kenzo
Beau
Leion
Carolina
Nash
Cash
Messiah
Ezekiel
Julian
Samuel
Jaxtin
Sawyer
Cole
Brandon
Isaac
Cayden
Bryson
Jaimee
Coy
Kyleigh
Ryan
Bentley
Dillon
Isaiah
Ares
Connor
Harvin
Luca
Jesse
Royce
Ezekiel
Uriah Julio
Bentley
Kenzo
Abhisri

Pride WC
Blackcat WC
Grindhouse WC
Grant County Elite
Westlake

Top Dog WC
Badlands Elite
Matpac Wrestling ND
Wright Wr Acd
Warden Elite
Takedown Elite
Top Dog WC

Filer

Pueblo County Wrestling Club

Juggernaut WC
Savage House WC
Ceres Pups WC
Dominate WC

Bear WC

Fallbrook WC

Duran Elite

Pomona Elite

Salem Elite Mat Club
Bloomfield Wildcats
lllinois valley

Garage Crew

Kalispell Wrestling Club
Dethrone

Gladiator wrestling club
Kalispell Wrestling Club
So Cal Hammers

Total Kaos WC

Elk Grove Wr Acd
Duran Elite

Atc

Pride Wrestling

So Cal Grappling
Umpqua Mat Club
Bear Cave

Warden Elite
Takedown Elite

Top Dog WC

Tucson Cyclones

Steel City Reloaded
Filer

Iron County Wr Ac
Rancho Bernardo WC
Savage House WC
Mountain Man WC
Tucson Pride WC
Warriors Of Christ
Blackcat WC

Texas Elite

951 Wc

lllinois valley

Kalispell Wrestling Club
Gladiator wrestling club
California Grapplers
Kalispell Wrestling Club
NE CO Elite

Threshold WC

Total Kaos WC
Blackcat WC

Elk Grove Wr Acd
Desert Dogs WC
Pomona Elite

Duran Elite

Savage House WC

Mansa-Hanniba Knights Youth Wrestling

Jay
Melissa
Knight
Jacob
Cole
Kallum
Hudson
Bryson
Coy
Kamdyn
K'Vion
Jaxon

Kingdom WC
Pomona Elite
Rogue Nation
Aniciete Training Club
Iron County Wr Ac
Dolores Wrestling
Punisher Wrestling
Tucson Pride WC
Blackcat WC
Eastside United WC
Ready RP

Team Tulsa WC
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0.648648649
0.588235294
0.75

0.8125
0.944444444
0.8125

0.75
0.529411765
0.384615385
0.636363636
0.571428571
0.6

0.25

0.875
0.588235294
0.777777778
0.666666667
0.75

0.4
0.428571429
0.181818182
0.555555556
1

1
0.685393258
0.736842105
0.742857143
0.769230769
0.909090909
0.540540541
1

0.625
0.736842105
0.5

0.6875
0.642857143
0.466666667
0.6

0.75
0.636363636
0.571428571
0.6
0.714285714
0.666666667
0.25
0.461538462
0.583333333
0.777777778
0.714285714
0.307692308
0.8
0.692307692
0.555555556
0.375
0.685393258
0.742857143
0.909090909
0.707317073
0.540540541
0.782608696
0.6875
0.625
0.59375
0.736842105
0.85

0.875

0.5
0.470588235
1
0.391304348
0.444444444
0.538461538
0.571428571
0.461538462
0.285714286
0.75
0.307692308
0.692307692
0.714285714
1

1

15000
14601
14000
12500
10500
10500
6250
6000
5700
5500
5500
5100
4500
4250
4100
3750
3600
3500
3350
3250
3002
3001
3000
3000
38102
25600
24850
23750
20600
19350
16500
15600
12000
10000
8000
7600
6952
6100
6000
5500
5500
5100
5000
4500
4500
4250
3850
3750
3750
3600
3500
3350
3100
3001
38102
24850
20600
19851
19350
17500
15850
15600
13701
12000
11250
10000
10000
8101
7750
7450
5050
5001
4500
4250
4100
4000
3600
3350
3100
3000
3000



Altamirano
Atencio
Roberts
Sweat
Diaz

Alirez
Morales
Gamez
Ornelas
Gonzales jr
vera

Ayala

Park
Rapoza
Judd

Cruz
Parker-Trujillo
Urbina
Wright
Chagolla
Cordova
Hernandez
Bettencourt
Craig
Perez
Tsosie
Pollard
Castro
Holwell
Vega
Langis
Tom
Young

Estevan
Evan
Austin
Connor
Abraham
Vladimer
Royce
Penelope
Uriah Julio
Rudy
londen
Roman
Emmett P.
Knight
Jacob
Joshua
Johnathon
Ashton
Hudson
Destin
Colt
Jayden
Forrest
David
Julian
Keanu
Avery
Jaime
Orion
Emilia
Tyson
Daniel
John

Sunnyside WC

Bear Creek Jr. Wrestling
Gladiator Wr Acd
Kalispell Wrestling Club
Madera WC

Top Notch

Blackcat WC
Grindhouse WC
Desert Dogs WC
Kingdom

Pomona Elite WC
Madera WC

Rough House WC
Rogue Nation

Atc

Grindhouse WC

Duran WC

Sargent Wrestling
Punisher Wrestling
Chagolla Trained
Westside Wrestling Inc
Gering WC

Elk Grove Wr Ac
Cottage Grove WC
Hammer House Mafia
Kirtland Broncos

Jets

Top Dog Wresting
Suples

Scotsmen Wrestling Club
Widefield WC

Kirtland

Gladiator WC

AZ
CcO
wy

CA
CO
AZ
AZ
AZ
NM
CcO
CA
CA
NV
NV
AZ
CcO
CcO
WA
AZ
CA
NE
CA
OR

NM
CA
CA
ID

CA
CcO
NM
CA
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0.333333333
0.25
0.363636364
0.540540541
0.5
0.428571429
0.59375
0.565217391
0.85
0.857142857
0.846153846
0.642857143
1
0.538461538
0.875

0.75
0.333333333
1

0.8
0.666666667
0.666666667
0.666666667
0.666666667
0.3
0.666666667
0.666666667
0.666666667
0.333333333
0.333333333
0.333333333

2750
2750
2601
19350
15500
14000
13701
13500
11250
11000
11000
9000
5500
5001
4500
4500
4500
4500
4000
3500
3000
3000
2500
2500
2500
2500
2250
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



